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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova T600 13/01/2019 10:57.
Race (10 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:59.422 +0.423 11:02:50.836 (17) Isabel Lemos
(29) Leandro Amancio 6 1:59.253 +0.254 11:04:50.089 1 10:54:58.039
1 10:54:42.585 7 1:58.999 - 11:06:49.088 2 2:14.205 +3.168 10:57:12.244
2 1:57.436 +2.020 10:56:40.021 8 1:59.351 +0.352 11:08:48.439 3 2:14.351 +3.314 10:59:26.595
3 1:56.332 +0.916 10:58:36.353 9 1:59.248 +0.249 11:10:47.687 4 2:12.665 +1.628 11:01:39.260
4 1:56.868 +1.452 11:00:33.221 10 1:59.159 +0.160 11:12:46.846 5 2:14.385 +3.348 11:03:53.645
5 1:55.416 - 11:02:28.637 6 2:14.210 +3.173 11:06:07.855
6 1:55.958 +0.542 11:04:24.595 (12) Reinaldo Zani Baggio 7 2:12.301 +1.264 11:08:20.156
7 1:56.003 +0.587 11:06:20.598 1 10:54:48.124 8 2:11.310 +0.273 11:10:31.466
8 1:56.781 +1.365 11:08:17.379 2 2:03.828 +2.998 10:56:51.952 9 2:11.037 | 11:12:42.503
9 1:58.427 +3.011 11:10:15.806 3 2:01.285 +0.455 10:58:53.237
10 2:01.604 +6.188 11:12:17.410 4 2:01.394 +0.564 11:00:54.631 (48) Edson Barbosa
5 2:01.370 +0.540 11:02:56.001 1 - 10:54:53.034
(11) Mauricio Marques 6 2:01.739 +0.909 11:04:57.740 2 2:05.544 +1.937 10:56:58.578
1 10:54:42.495 7 2:01.277 +0.447 11:06:59.017 3 2:03.607 | - 10:59:02.185
2 1:57.686 +0.875 10:56:40.181 8 2:00.830 - 11:08:59.847 4 2:26.133 +22.526 11:01:28.318
3 1:57.159 +0.348 10:58:37.340 9 2:02.072 +1.242 11:11:01.919 5 2:47.824 +44.217 11:04:16.142
4 1:56.811 - 11:00:34.151 10 2:01.484 +0.654 11:13:03.403 6 4:41.762 +2:38.155 11:08:57.904
5 1:57.773 +0.962 11:02:31.924 7 2:05.960 +2.353 11:11:03.864
6 1:58.316 +1.505 11:04:30.240 (25) Sergio do Santos Silva 8 2:04.169 +0.562 11:13:08.033
7 1:57.709 +0.898 11:06:27.949 1 10:54:47.823
8 2:00.249 +3.438 11:08:28.198 2 2:04.788 +1.843 10:56:52.611
9 1:59.692 +2.881 11:10:27.890 3 2:02.945 - 10:58:55.556
10 1:59.040 +2.229 11:12:26.930 4 2:05.261 +2.316 11:01:00.817
5 2:05.417 +2.472 11:03:06.234
(13) Gabriel dos Santos Silva 6 2:05.486 +2.541 11:05:11.720
1 - 10:54:43.523 7 2:05.450 +2.505 11:07:17.170
2 1:58.833 +1.152 10:56:42.356 8 2:05.955 +3.010 11:09:23.125
3 1:59.392 +1.711 10:58:41.748 9 2:05.779 +2.834 11:11:28.904
4 1:59.421 +1.740 11:00:41.169 10 2:05.951 +3.006 11:13:34.855
5 1:58.896 +1.215 11:02:40.065
6 1:59.108 +1.427 11:04:39.173 (77) Dudu Monteiro
7 1:58.053 +0.372 11:06:37.226 1 10:54:52.210
8 1:57.975 +0.294 11:08:35.201 2 2:04.812 | - 10:56:57.022
9 1:57.681 - 11:10:32.882 3 2:04.988 +0.176 10:59:02.010
10 1:58.567 +0.886 11:12:31.449 4 2:05.259 +0.447 11:01:07.269
5 2:06.476 +1.664 11:03:13.745
(16) Diego Barreto 6 2:07.594 +2.782 11:05:21.339
1 - 10:54:48.106 7 2:08.084 +3.272 11:07:29.423
2 1:58.950 +1.445 10:56:47.056 8 2:05.777 +0.965 11:09:35.200
3 2:00.458 +2.953 10:58:47.514 9 2:09.739 +4.927 11:11:44.939
4 1:58.464 +0.959 11:00:45.978 10 2:09.264 +4.452 11:13:54.203
5 1:57.505 - 11:02:43.483
6 1:57.900 +0.395 11:04:41.383 (66) Murillo Escaliante Exposito Guevara
7 1:57.937 +0.432 11:06:39.320 1 10:54:52.341
8 1:57.750 +0.245 11:08:37.070 2 2:06.460 - 10:56:58.801
9 1:57.914 +0.409 11:10:34.984 3 2:06.475 +0.015 10:59:05.276
10 1:58.142 +0.637 11:12:33.126 4 2:07.864 +1.404 11:01:13.140
5 2:06.950 +0.490 11:03:20.090
(24) Gerverson Oliveira 6 2:10.302 +3.842 11:05:30.392
1 - 10:54:46.003 7 2:10.368 +3.908 11:07:40.760
2 2:00.560 +2.230 10:56:46.563 8 2:09.371 +2.91 11:09:50.131
3 2:00.566 +2.236 10:58:47.129 9 2:09.354 +2.894 11:11:59.485
4 1:59.980 +1.650 11:00:47.109 10 2:09.273 +2.813 11:14:08.758
5 1:58.934 +0.604 11:02:46.043
6 1:59.086 +0.756 11:04:45.129 (4) Sylvio Neto
7 1:58.330 - 11:06:43.459 1 10:54:58.276
8 1:59.112 +0.782 11:08:42.571 2 2:10.146 | - 10:57:08.422
9 1:58.800 +0.470 11:10:41.371 3 2:10.905 +0.759 10:59:19.327
10 2:01.985 +3.655 11:12:43.356 4 2:12.146 +2.000 11:01:31.473
5 2:12.857 +2.711 11:03:44.330
(159) Diego Haddad 6 2:13.614 +3.468 11:05:57.944
1 105451416 7 2:11.999 +1.853 11:08:09.943
2 2:00.783 +1.784 10:56:52.199 8 2:13.350 +3.204 11:10:23.293
3 1:59.562 +0.563 10:58:51.761 9 2:13.160 +3.014 11:12:36.453
4 1:59.653 +0.654 11:00:51.414
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